Jockey Club Creative Arts Centre(JCCAC) Governing Board

Membership Composition (as of 2 September 2022)

Chairman: Mr. Paulo K.Y. Pong, JP

Members: Dr. Albert W.L. Chau

Ms. Christine O.W. Chow

Ms. Winsome Chow

Ms. Rebecca S.F. Ip

Mr. Peter M.P. Lau

Secretary: Ms. Lillian C.K. Hau

(non-member)

Note:

Correspondences with the Governing Board regarding JCCAC matters should be made through its Secretariat and executive arm, the JCCAC Management Office, at:

Office address: Unit L4-03 JCCAC, 30 Pak Tin Street, Shek Kip Mei, Kowloon, Hong Kong

 Email:
 info@jccac.org.hk

 Tel:
 (852)2353 1311

 Fax:
 (852)2353 1269

Jockey Club Creative Arts Centre(JCCAC) Programme Development Committee

Membership Composition (as of 28 November 2022)

Chairman: Mr. Peter M.P. Lau

Members: Mr. Carl C.M. Cheng

Ms. Tinnie T.Y. Cheng

Mr. Danny C.F. Lee

Prof. M.P. Leung (representative from Hong Kong Baptist University)

Mr. Jay T.F. Li (representative from Sham Shui Po District Council)

Ms. Helen Ng

Ms. Caroline K.L. Yee

Member and

Ms. Lillian C.K. Hau

Secretary:

Note:

Correspondences with the Programme Development Committee regarding JCCAC matters should be made through its Secretariat and executive arm, the JCCAC Management Office, at:

Office address: Unit L4-03 JCCAC, 30 Pak Tin Street, Shek Kip Mei, Kowloon, Hong Kong

 Email:
 info@jccac.org.hk

 Tel:
 (852)2353 1311

 Fax:
 (852)2353 1269

Jockey Club Creative Arts Centre(JCCAC) Tenancy Committee

Membership Composition (as of 21 September 2023)

Chairman: Mr. Peter M.P. Lau

Members: Ms. Winsome Chow

Dr. Bryan W.C. Chung

Dr. Jack S.C. Lee

Ms. Katherine Chan

Member and

Ms. Lillian C.K. Hau

Secretary:

Note:

Correspondences with the Tenancy Committee regarding JCCAC matters should be made through its Secretariat and executive arm, the JCCAC Management Office, at:

Office address: Unit L4-03 JCCAC, 30 Pak Tin Street, Shek Kip Mei, Kowloon, Hong Kong

 Email:
 info@jccac.org.hk

 Tel:
 (852)2353 1311

 Fax:
 (852)2353 1269